
Monday, October 14QXPNEW PLYMOUTH6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring Daze of Our Age, by Jillian
Squire, Food News, Music: Pat McMinn10.0 A Man Called Sheppard10.15 Doctor Paul
10.393 Shadows of Doubt
10.45 Air Hostess
11. 0 Focus on Films
41.30 South America, Take It Away
11.45 Passport to Song
412. 0 Lunch Programme
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
412.33 Out Waitara Way
1. 0 Variety and Song
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Junior Opinion
6.90 Song Celebrity: Vera Lynn
6.15 Piano Portrait: Pierre Spiers
6.30 Chorus and Orchestra
6.45 Dolf van Der Linden and his Orches-tra7.0 Rhythm of the Islands
7.18 Background to the Music (Cliff
Walker)
7.30 Money-Go-Round: Howick
8. 1 Les Paul and Mary Ford Entertain
8.15 The Tanner Sisters
8.39 The White Rabbit8. 3 Musical Comedy Theatre
8.30 Dramas of the Courts
4710. O Strings of Romance
710.30 Close down

OXA,oWWANGANUL250 m.
6. 0 a.m. chant Session
7.44 Weather Report
®. 0° Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
including..Food News and Music from
Naughty Marietta
10.16 From the Light Orchestras
10.30 Air Hosiess i10.45 Fascinating Rhythms
41. 0 Stars of Variety .

11.20 Capering Keys
41.40 The Obenkirchen Children’s Choir
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6.45 The Junior Session: The Jungle
Doctor Hunts Big Game (NZBS)
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Let’s Look Backaa Calypso
7.15 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Eve Boswell8. 0 For the Man on the Land: Progressin Facial Eczema Research (NZBS)
Chips: A Story of the Australian Outback
8.30 From the Emerald Isle
8.45 Taik: A Personal Portrait of Field-
Marshal Viscount Montgomery, by Lt.
General Sir Brian Horrocks (BBC)
9. 4 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
Symphony in D (classical) Prokofieff
Raphael Arie (bass) with Orchestra
When the King went Forth to War

Koeneman
The Prophet Rimsky-Korsakov
Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano) and the
‘Philharmonia Orchestra
Concerto No. i in B Flat Minor

Tchaikovski
10. 0 Honor Bright
710.30 Close down

OXN 1340 BELSON ,,,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 Stringtime ~10.30 Gardening for Pleasure10.46 Portia Faces Life11.0 Accordiana
11.16 Soloist: Alan Dale
1.39 Morning Variety
2. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1 Nelson District Weather Forecast

y * Close down
5.40 Readin s from the Bible (NZBS)5.45 Child 8 Corner (Wendy)6. 0 Music att Six
6.45 #£Reginald ifcee

mveont7. 0 Question Mark7.15 Voices in
permony7.30 Gimme the’ Boat. 0 Monda The Latest fromStage and Screen93 Book News from Nelson Institute

pa i

9.16 Philharmonic Orchestra of Los
Angeles
9.390 The Story of Copra, by BruceBroadhead. (NZBS
9 Joseph (violin) and
Mieczyslaw Horszowski (piano)
Sonata in D Beethoven
Eileen Joyce (piano), Henry Holst (vio-lin), and Anthony Pini (cello)Trio No. 1 in G Haydn
10.30 Close down :

9V\
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

9.30 a.m. Michael Head Sings His OwnSongs.9.42 Campoli (violin)
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Operatic Recital by Renata Tebaldi
(soprano)
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Four Generations
11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)
12.20 p.m. Country Session
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast2.9 H.M. The Queen’s Broadcast to theCanadian People
2.15. Mainly for Women: Home ScienceTalk: Open Season for Fish
es Musie While You WorkClassical Hour
Songs by RachmaninoffBallet Music: The Firebird Stravinsky4.0 The Wayne King Show
4.33 The Mary Kaye Trio :

4.45 —

Corey Brannigan and Bustereen
5. 0 "waltz Time with Les Baxter’s Or-chestra «15 Session: Nature Table5.43 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Light Music7.15 Our Garden Expert7.30 The Third Man

(For details see 2YA)
8.25 Music from -the Film London Town
8.49 The M.G.M. Strings Play Musicfrom Italy9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Won't You Come In?

(For details see 2YA) :

10. 0 Marvin Ash and his Dixie Blue
Blowers
10.37 The Metronome All Stars

3Y0GHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Schubert
The Mannes-Gimpel-Silva TrioNocturne in E Flat, Op. 148
Hans Hotter (baritone)Atlas
Her Likeness
The Fishermaiden 4

The Town
By the Sea

7.30 VAUGHAN WILLIAMS
(For details see 1YC)

8.25 The Golden Age of vite(For details see 1¥

8.55 Geraint Jonés (organ)Little Pieces for Mechanical Clocks
Haydn

9. & THE NATIONAL er Saye(For details see 4Y
10.16 The Logic Game: and
Analogy, a talk by Arthur N. Prior

(NZBS)
10.34 Vincent Aspey (violin) and EricLawson (viola)
Five Fancies Max Saunders

(NZBS)
10.49 Clifford Curzon and BenjaminBritten (pianos)
Mazurka Elegiaca, Op. 23, No. 2Britten

41. 0 Close down

BX 1160 k 258 m.
6. O a.m. MelodiesDistrict Weather Forecast
Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
Eve Boswell and Dickie ValentineTimber Ridge

°
a ao

7.
9.
10
106
10.30 Speed Car
10.45 Esther and I11. O Continental Songs from Lys Assia11.15 Strummin’ Strings41.30 Vocal Partners
11.45 Hits Through the Years
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down ;

5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: The
Jungle Doctor Hunts Big Garne
6. 0 Modern Variety6.30 Vocal and Instrumental Trios
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7. 0 One, Two, Three, Four
7.15 Light Orchestras in Brisk Tempo7.30 With the Vocal Groups
7.45 Musicians in Dual Roles8.1 Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report
8. 5 South Canterbury Choice
8.30 Melba9. 4 Timaru Municipal Band, conductorFrank Smith
March: Liberty — Sousa
Selection: Coppeli Delibes
Euphonium Solo:

*
Rondo (Horn Con-

certo) Mozart
(soloist: R. de Joux)
Blue Danube Waltz Strauss
Selection: Oklahoma Rodgers
(From the Band Room)

9.36 Take it From Here (BBC)
10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret
10.30 Close downhaseOe ies.

9.46 am. Morning Star: Claudio Arrau
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Imperial Lover
13:
30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk: Open Season for Fish; Looking atFilms (John Reid)
1241 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session
2.15 Concert Hall
Overture: The Barber of Seville

Rossini
Havanaise, Op. 83, for Violin. and
Orchestra Saint-Saens
Saeed ae Concerto Symphonique4, 102 Litolff

No. 9 in E Flat
Major Liszt

2.45 Modern Ballads
3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 eg Styles4.0 The Doctor’s Husband430 © Pop Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: Simon ‘Black in
Coastal Command; The Saga of Davy
Crockett
6.45 keadings from

sme
Bible (NZBS)

6. 0 Full Turn
7.15 Viennese Songs by Erich Kunz(baritone)
.30 Greymouth Ladies’ Choral Group,conducted by Richard Lawson (Studio)8.0 The White Rabbit
8.30 Danceland
9.30 The Philharmonia Orchestra10. O Time for Jazz
10.30 . Close down

: DUNEDIN _780. kes; E 384 m.
9.30 am. The Castilians
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devyuenst Service10.45 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk-pen Season for Fish: AlbertSchweitzer: To Go or To Stay11.1 Women’s Session~

11.30 Morning Concert |Mstislav Rostropovich with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in A Minor, Op. 33

Saint-SaensWilliam Papell (piano)
Mephisto Waltz Liszt

12.33 p.m. Meat Floor PricesFor the Farmer: Thinning of Fruit; byW. S. Kemp; News for Young Farmers,by J. Sterling
1.20 N.Z. Golf Championships2.0 H.M. the

Gucens Broadcast to theCanadian People
2.15 Otago and Southland HospitalsRequests
2.45 Children’s Choirs3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical HourVariations on the St. AnthonyChorale, Op. 5@A BrahmsAh! Perfido, Op. 65 BeethovenTen Variations in-G
Eine Kleine Nachtmusik, K.525 Mozart

4.30 The Moonstone (BBC) (Repeat oflast Thursday’s broadcast)
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
pak Children’s Session: Your Ownunes
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.50 Light and Bright6. 0 Michel Ramos’ Orchestra
7.15 Harry Homer's Trek, by Ian Doug-las (NZBS)
7.30 The Third Man

(For details see 2YA)
8.30 My Song for You: Maurice Tans-ley sings with Jack Thompson (piano)8.50 Charles Sweet’s Orchestra9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won't You Come in?(Por details see 2YA)10.0 Duke Ellington and his Orchestraat the Newport Jazz Festival

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,,2.0 p.m. THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
conducted by James RobertsonSchools’ Concert
Pomp and Circumstance March

xo.
1

arMeet the Orchestra wa

The Sorcerer’s Apprentice DukasScenes from Pineapple Poll
Opening Number
Jasper’s Dance
Finale Sullivan-Mackerras(From the Town Hall)
3.15 Close down
5. 0 Coneert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.53 Let’s Learm Maori (31)
| Se Jean Watson (contralto)Hear My Prayer, O God
ae Lord is My ShepherdI Will Lift Mine Eyes Dvorak7. 9 Janos Starker (cello), and OttoHerz (piano)
Sonata for Cello and Piano, Op. 4

Kodaly
7.390 VAUGHAN WILLIAMS(For details see 1YC)
8.25 The Golden Age of Opera(For details see 1YC)8.55 Dorel Handman (piano)Sonata in C Minor Kuhnau9.5 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-ducted by James RobertsonOverture: Carnival DvorakArias: See Me the Young VillageVoices of Spring J. Strauss(Soloist: Glenda Raymond) pe
Symphony for Fun Gillis
(Second half of a public concert from

the Town Hall)
10.15 Creative Colonialism: The Histori-
cal Background of British Policy in the‘South Pacitic, by W. P. Morrell (NZBS)10.36 The Italian
String Quartet No. 82 in G Haydn11.0 Close down

4Y],ANVERCARGILL |
9.4a.m. for details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Book Reviewi -30 For details until 12.33 see 4YA12.34 p.m. te the Farmer: Seed Bed
of Bruit. by ‘Ww

tT; =Reid; ThinningSs,For "until 5.t , see 4YAZ48 Children’s Session: Time ‘for
Juniors; Simon Black -in Coastal Com-
mand; Pets’ Corner
5.45 Readings the Bible (NZBS)
5.55 Dad and Dave7.15 Gardening Talk (G. A.

ved
Petrie)7.3 For details until 8.30 4YA

8. My Song for You: Tans-
ley with

fa {Thompson (piano)(Stu
8.50 For details Ante 11.20 see 4YA

MICHAEL HEAD sings some of his
own songs on 3YA's programme at 9.30

this morning


